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Q11 - Click to write the question text

Licensed
Professional
Clinical Couselor

Marriage and Family
Therapist

School Counselor

Other

# Field

1 Licensed Professional Clinical Couselor

2 Marriage and Family Therapist

3 School Counselor

4 Other
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Other

Other

1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2

Choice
Count

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Q10 - How many WKU counseling interns have you worked with in the past 5 years?

How many WKU counseling interns have you worked with in the past 5 years?
15-20

15--as site supervisor



Q6 - How many WKU counseling graduates have you hired in the past 5 years?

How many WKU counseling graduates have you hired in the past 5 years?

9or10



Q7 - Who did you hire?

School Counseling

Graduate
ounseling Graduate
(LPCA or MFTA)
Other
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2

#  Field Choice

Count

1  School Counseling Graduate 0.00%

2 Counseling Graduate (LPCA or MFTA) 100.00%

3 Other 0.00%
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Q1 - How satisfied are you with the professional performance of WKU counseling interns

and/or graduates?

e sasted _

Somewhat satisfied

Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

c>mewhat dissatisfied

xtremely dissatisfied

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2

#  Field Cciczﬁf
1 Extremely satisfied 100.00% 2
2 Somewhat satisfied 0.00% 0
3 Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 0.00% 0
4 Somewhat dissatisfied 0.00% 0
5  Extremely dissatisfied 0.00% 0
2
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Q2 - How well do WKU counseling interns and/or graduates meet the expectations of
your agency or school?

Fremey el _

Very well

Moderately well

Slightly well
Not well at all
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
4 Field Choice
Count
1 Extremely well 50.00%
2 Very well 50.00%
3 Moderately well 0.00%
4 Slightly well 0.00%
5 Not well at all 0.00%
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Q3 - How likely are you to employ WKU counseling graduates and/or supervise interns in

the future?

Py _

Somewhat likely

Neither likely nor
unlikely

Somewhat unlikely

Extremely unlikely

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2
4 Field Choice
Count
1 Extremely likely 100.00% 2
2 Somewhat likely 0.00% O
3 Neither likely nor unlikely 0.00% 0
4 Somewhat unlikely 0.00% O
5 Extremely unlikely 0.00% O
2
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Q4 - From your experience, what are the greatest strengths of WKU counseling

graduates and/or interns?

From your experience, what are the greatest strengths of WKU counseling gra...

good application of soft skills in terms of client rapport, collegiality, work ethic.

| am constantly impressed by their training and knowledge of counseling theory and application.



Q5 - What improvements would you like to see regarding WKU counseling graduates

and/or interns overall?

What improvements would you like to see regarding WKU counseling graduates...

More development of clinical skills, theory, preparation for acute/severe clients

Increase focus on mandatory paperwork and insurance issues that will be prevalent after graduation.



Q9 - We love to stay connected with you! Please share your updated email.

We love to stay connected with you! Please share your updated email.

georgeanna.gibson@trabuegroup.org
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